the individual in said bank to be contacted for financial reference. 

Bank Name, Branch, and Address 

Contact Name 

Phone 

Email 

9. Qualified applicants must provide proof of bonding capacity for construction project 

performance and payment bond each in the amount of up to Three Hundred And Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($350,000). Set forth the name and address of the applicant’s bonding 
company, including the name of the individual to be contacted for verification. 

Bonding Company Name and Address 

Contact Name 

Phone 

Bonding Capacity